Players evolution per season

Federation of Uganda Football Associations
Season : 2014/2015

Season : 2014/2015 Club : RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB Player level :  All

Division: 1st Division Team : All License type All

League : Uganda Premier League Category : All Nationality : Al

License number Narme 2014/2015 null
Club Player level License type Club Player level License type
941013001 ABUBAKER YUNUS RWENSHAC'\ﬁﬁg OOTBALL Professional Renewal - - -
930504001 ALORO ROGERS MODEST RWENSHANIAEOOTBALL - professional Transfer . - .
961010002 BRIAN MUGISHA RWENSHACTGI'; OOTBALL Professional Renewal - - -
971231001 DANIEL SHABENE RWENSHAC'\CGEOOTBALL Professional Renewal - - -
971111001 DEOGRATIOUS OCHOLA RWENSHANAEOOTBALL  professional Renewal . - .
980508001 EZEKIEL DUNCAN SSENINDE RWENSHAMATFOOTBALL  protessional New ; . -
980306001 FAIZAL MABIRIZI RWENSHAC'\ﬁﬁg OOTBALL Professional Renewal - - -
930922001 GEOFREY SSIMBWA RWENSHANAEOOTBALL - professional Transfer . - .
821008001 HANNINGTON KALYESUBULA RWENSHAMATFOOTBALL  proessional New ; . -
950101006 HENRY KALANZI BOB RWENSHAC'\ﬁﬁg OOTBALL Amateur Transfer - - -
891010004 HILLARY KAYONGO RWENSHANIAEOOTBALL - professional New . - .

09/25/2014 Page 1 of 2



License number

960713001

950909001

961004001

941203002

920412001

960908001

840620001

930104001

970712001

960310001

900414002

890929001

960404001

970720001

Name

IVAN MUGISHA

JAMADA KATABI

JOSEPH OWINO

JULIUS MALINGUMU

KALINZI KALINZI FAROUQ

KIWANUKA GADHAFI

MIKE KATENDE

MOSES OKELLO

MUSA KAYONDO

MUSA NAKIBINGE

PATRICK WALIGGO

ROBERT KIMULI

TIMOTHY MBAGO

YUNUSU KASOZI

Club
RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL
CLUB

RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL
CcLuB
RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL
CLUB

RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL
CcLuB

RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL
CcLuB
RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL
CLUB

RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL
CcLuB

RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL
CcLuB
RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL
CLUB

RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL
CcLuB

RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL
CcLuB
RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL
CLUB

RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL
CcLuB

RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL
CcLuB

2014/2015

Player level
Professional
Amateur
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional

Professional

License type
Renewal
New
Renewal
New
Renewal
Transfer
New
Transfer
Renewal
New
New
Transfer
Renewal

New

Club

null

Player level

License type



