

## Players evolution per season Federation of Uganda Football Associations Season: 2014/2015



Setting

Season: Division:

2014/2015

1st Division

Club: RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB

ΑII

Player level: All

License type All

League:

Uganda Premier League

Category: ΑII

Team:

Nationality:

ΑII

Total records number: 25

License number	Name	2014/2015			null		
		Club	Player level	License type	Club	Player level	License type
941013001	ABUBAKER YUNUS	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
930504001	ALORO ROGERS MODEST	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
961010002	BRIAN MUGISHA	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
971231001	DANIEL SHABENE	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
971111001	DEOGRATIOUS OCHOLA	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
980508001	EZEKIEL DUNCAN SSENINDE	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
980306001	FAIZAL MABIRIZI	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
930922001	GEOFREY SSIMBWA	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	<del>-</del>	-	-
821008001	HANNINGTON KALYESUBULA	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
950101006	HENRY KALANZI BOB	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Amateur	Transfer	-	-	-
891010004	HILLARY KAYONGO	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-

09/25/2014 Page 1 of 2 Federation of Uganda Football Associations

Players evolution per season

License number	Name	2014/2015			null		
		Club	Player level	License type	Club	Player level	License type
960713001	IVAN MUGISHA	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
950909001	JAMADA KATABI	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Amateur	New	-	-	-
961004001	JOSEPH OWINO	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
941203002	JULIUS MALINGUMU	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
920412001	KALINZI KALINZI FAROUQ	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
960908001	KIWANUKA GADHAFI	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
840620001	MIKE KATENDE	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
930104001	MOSES OKELLO	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
970712001	MUSA KAYONDO	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
960310001	MUSA NAKIBINGE	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
900414002	PATRICK WALIGGO	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-
890929001	ROBERT KIMULI	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
960404001	TIMOTHY MBAGO	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
970720001	YUNUSU KASOZI	RWENSHAMA FOOTBALL CLUB	Professional	New	-	-	-

09/25/2014 Page 2 of 2